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SECURITY AND INFORMATION MANAGEMENT LINE CARD

Security, Storage, and Application Delivery

Managed Security Service and SAAS

Access Control and Policy, Advanced Malware
Protection, Email Security, Firewalls, Network
Security, Next Generation Intrusion Prevewntion
System, Security Management, VPN and Endpoint
Security, and Web Security

Single Architecture Security Products — Next
Generation Threat Prevention, vSEC Cloud
Security Suite, Mobile Security Suite, Data Center
and SMB Next Generation Firewall and Smart
Event Management Console

Archiving, Backup and Recovery, Business
Continuity and Availability, Collaboration,
Content Management, Mobility and Migration,
Resource Management, Virtualization

Application Delivery Networking (ADN) technology
for the delivery of applications. Security,
performance, availability of servers, data storage
devices, and other network and cloud resources.

Firewall, Management Reporting, Network
Authentication, Switches, WAN Appliances,

DDos Protection, Database Security, Endpoint
Protection, Wireless LAN, Advanced Threat
Detection, Application Delivery Controllers,
Network Testing, SDN Security Appliance, Web
Application Firewall, Network-Based Video Control
and Secure Email Gateway

ArcSight, Atalla, Fortify, Voltage

Collaboration and UC, Cloud Management
Storage/Business Continuity Management, IT
Monitoring and Automation, Security, Content
Management, Databases, Bl, App

and Development

Secure File Transfer, Messaging and Collaboration,
Network Monitoring, Terminal Emulation

Anti-virus, Security Management, Internet Security,
Endpoint Security for Business, Security Solutions
for Enterprise, Mobile Security

Security Awareness, Network Security,
Endpoint Security

Anti-Malware and Anti-Exploit Security
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Smarter Cybersecurity

System Security, Internet Security, SaaS, Security
Management, Network Security, Web and Email
Security, Mobile Security, Intrusion Prevention,
Data Protection, Vulnerability Management, and
Risk and Compliance

Novell/NetlQ/Suse Host Connectivity Software

for legacy applications, Data Center, Security and
Identity, Resource Management, Next Generation,
Collaboration, Linux Solutions

Cloud App Security, Exchange Online Protection,
Forefront Identity Manager, Intune, Exchange
Online Archiving

Advanced Threat Detection and Response,
|dentify Access and Management, Governance
Risk and Compliance, Fraud Prevention

Microsoft Platform Management, Endpoint
Management, Data Protection, Database
Management, Performance Monitoring and Cloud

Next-generation endpoint protection software

Network Management Software, Log and Event
Management, Secure File Transfer and
File Sharing

Identity and Access Management,
Network Security

Develop best-in-class backup, disaster recovery,
system migration, virtualization, and data
protection solutions for servers, desktops,

and laptops

Threat Protection, Information Protection, Small
Business, Website Security, Data Loss Prevention,
SaaS, Data Center Security

Protection for Desktop, Mobile, Server, Email,
Network and Gateway, Hybrid Cloud Security,
Threat Intelligence Services

Backup and Archiving, Disaster Recovery

Backup and Recovery, Data Management,
Business Continuity, Storage Management and
Information Governance

Virtualization suite for the data center and
desktop environments

Rackmount Firebox, Tabletop Firebox, Virtual
Firebox, Network Security Products, NGTW
Appliances, Gateway Antivirus and Access Points

Endpoint Security, Mobile Security, Web Security
SaaS, Internet Security



COMPANY EXT.

77125

Barracuda

Black Stratus

Check Point

Cisco

EMC2

F5

Fortinet

HPE

IBM Software

McAfee

lpswitch

Kaspersky

KnowBe4

Malwarebytes

Microsoft

Quest

RSA

RealVNC

SolarWinds

Sonicwall

Symantec

TDCloud

Trend Micro

Veritas

82127

77776

66110

64216

80174

66598

73519

82343

82416

71448

87663

82031

71610

87663

80236

71610

66818

87663

82135

71424

barracuda@Techdata.com

cybershark@techdata.com

checkpoint@techdata.com

ciscosecuritypov@techdata.com

emc@techdata.com

F5@Avnet.com

uspmfortinet@techdata.com

hpegsupport@techdata.com

ibmsoftware@techdata.com

Intelsecurity@techdata.com

ipswitch@techdata.com

psckaspersky@techdata.com

knowbe4@techdata.com

malwarebytes@techdata.com

microsoft@techdata.com

quest@techdata.com.

RSA@Avnet.com

distinow@techdata.com

solarwindssoftware@techdata.com

dellesg@techdata.com

symantec@techdata.com

tdcloud@techdata.com

trendmicro@techdata.com

veritas@techdata.com
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VMware

WatchGuard

Webroot

Micro Focus

SentinelOne

Storagecraft

Unitrends

80333

73023

72415/
86341

77732

71458

71458

SECURITY

vmware@techdata.com

sewatchguard@techdata.com

webroot@techdata.com

microfocus@techdata.com

Sent1@Avnet.com

storagecraft@techdata.com

pmunitrends@techdata.com

TDCORP-13747-042817



