SECURITY AND INFORMATION MANAGEMENT LINE CARD 800-237-8931, Ext. 73246 (SECIM)



COMPANY	PRODUCT CATEGORY	COMPANY	PRODUCT CATEGORY
Barracuda	Security, Storage, and Application Delivery		System Security, Internet Security, SaaS, Security Management, Network Security, Web and Email Security, Mobile Security, Intrusion Prevention, Data Protection, Vulnerability Management, and
	Managed Security Service and SAAS		Risk and Compliance
cisco.	Access Control and Policy, Advanced Malware Protection, Email Security, Firewalls, Network Security, Next Generation Intrusion Prevewntion System, Security Management, VPN and Endpoint	(NetManage)	Novell/NetIQ/Suse Host Connectivity Software for legacy applications, Data Center, Security and Identity, Resource Management, Next Generation, Collaboration, Linux Solutions
	Security, and Web Security	Microsoft	Cloud App Security, Exchange Online Protection, Forefront Identity Manager, Intune, Exchange Online Archiving
Check Point	Single Architecture Security Products – Next Generation Threat Prevention, vSEC Cloud Security Suite, Mobile Security Suite, Data Center and SMB Next Generation Firewall and Smart Event Management Console	RSĄ	Advanced Threat Detection and Response, Identify Access and Management, Governance Risk and Compliance, Fraud Prevention
EMC ²	Archiving, Backup and Recovery, Business Continuity and Availability, Collaboration, Content Management, Mobility and Migration, Resource Management, Virtualization	Quest	Microsoft Platform Management, Endpoint Management, Data Protection, Database Management, Performance Monitoring and Cloud
	Application Delivery Networking (ADN) technology	SentinelOne [®]	Next-generation endpoint protection software
B.	for the delivery of applications. Security, performance, availability of servers, data storage devices, and other network and cloud resources.	solarwinds	Network Management Software, Log and Event Management, Secure File Transfer and File Sharing
F#BTINET.	Firewall, Management Reporting, Network Authentication, Switches, WAN Appliances, DDos Protection, Database Security, Endpoint Protection, Wireless LAN, Advanced Threat Detection, Application Delivery Controllers, Network Testing, SDN Security Appliance, Web Application Firewall, Network-Based Video Control and Secure Email Gateway	SONIC WALL	Identity and Access Management, Network Security
		StorageCraft.	Develop best-in-class backup, disaster recovery, system migration, virtualization, and data protection solutions for servers, desktops, and laptops
Hewlett Packard Enterprise	ArcSight, Atalla, Fortify, Voltage	Symantec .	Threat Protection, Information Protection, Small Business, Website Security, Data Loss Prevention, SaaS, Data Center Security
Premier Business Partner	Collaboration and UC, Cloud Management Storage/Business Continuity Management, IT Monitoring and Automation, Security, Content Management, Databases, BI, App and Development		Protection for Desktop, Mobile, Server, Email, Network and Gateway, Hybrid Cloud Security, Threat Intelligence Services
ipswitch	Secure File Transfer, Messaging and Collaboration, Network Monitoring, Terminal Emulation	UNITRENDS	Backup and Archiving, Disaster Recovery
KA \PER\ KYቌ	Anti-virus, Security Management, Internet Security, Endpoint Security for Business, Security Solutions for Enterprise, Mobile Security	VERITAS	Backup and Recovery, Data Management, Business Continuity, Storage Management and Information Governance
KnowBe4	Security Awareness, Network Security, Endpoint Security	vm ware [®]	Virtualization suite for the data center and desktop environments
⇔alware bytes	Anti-Malware and Anti-Exploit Security	WatchGuard	Rackmount Firebox, Tabletop Firebox, Virtual Firebox, Network Security Products, NGTW Appliances, Gateway Antivirus and Access Points

WEBROOT Smarter Cybersecurity Endpoint Security, Mobile Security, Web Security SaaS, Internet Security



COMPANY	EXT.	TECH DATA EMAIL & TWITTER INFO
Barracuda	77125	barracuda@Techdata.com
Black Stratus		cybershark@techdata.com
Check Point	82127	checkpoint@techdata.com
Cisco	77776	ciscosecuritypov@techdata.com
EMC2	66110	emc@techdata.com
F5		F5@Avnet.com
Fortinet	64216	uspmfortinet@techdata.com
HPE	80174	hpegsupport@techdata.com
IBM Software	66598	ibmsoftware@techdata.com
McAfee	73519	Intelsecurity@techdata.com
lpswitch	82343	ipswitch@techdata.com
Kaspersky	82416	psckaspersky@techdata.com
KnowBe4	71448	knowbe4@techdata.com
Malwarebytes	87663	malwarebytes@techdata.com
Microsoft	82031	microsoft@techdata.com
Quest	71610	quest@techdata.com.
RSA		RSA@Avnet.com
RealVNC	87663	distinow@techdata.com
SolarWinds	80236	solarwindssoftware@techdata.com
Sonicwall	71610	dellesg@techdata.com
Symantec	66818	symantec@techdata.com
TDCloud	87663	tdcloud@techdata.com
Trend Micro	82135	trendmicro@techdata.com
Veritas	71424	veritas@techdata.com

COMPANY	EXT.	TECH DATA EMAIL ADDRESS
VMware	80333	vmware@techdata.com
WatchGuard	73023	sewatchguard@techdata.com
Webroot	72415/ 86341	webroot@techdata.com
Micro Focus	77732	microfocus@techdata.com
SentinelOne		Sent1@Avnet.com
Storagecraft	71458	storagecraft@techdata.com
Unitrends	71458	pmunitrends@techdata.com